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NATATION

10e Meeting National du Choletais

CHOLET
du 02 au 03 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m

Résultats

[Cotation FFN]

natation

CHOolet

Finale A : 50 Nage Libre Dames

[J2 : Sa 03/11/2018 - R5]

1. JUMAH Bayan 1994 SYR C VIKINGS DE ROUEN +0.78 26.38 1203 pts
2. DURAN ORTIZ Selena 2003 ESP  CHOLET NATATION +0.78 27.41 1128 pts
3. LEBRET Delphine 1998 FRA  AS AVRILLE NATATION +0.82 28.09 1081 pts
4. BOUREAU Marine 2000 FRA AS AVRILLE NATATION +0.79 28.46 1055 pts
5. MOREAU Clémence 1996 FRA  AS AVRILLE NATATION +0.92 28.74 1036 pts
6. CASTEL Margaux 20000 FRA S.M MONTROUGE +0.73 28.81 1031 pts
7. LESAGE Gersende 2005 FRA LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION +0.81 28.83 1030 pts
8. SITAUD Léa 2000 FRA AS CARQUEFOU +0.79 29.23 1003 pts
9. BOLUT Pauline 2001 FRA LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION +0.84 29.31 998 pts
10. FABRE Morgane 1995 FRA AS CARQUEFOU +0.77 29.41 991 pts
Finale A : 50 Nage Libre Dames - (Juniors 1 (14-15 ans) : 14 - 15 ans) [J2: Sa 03/11/2018 - R5]
1. LEPRON Agathe 2004 FRA  CHOLET NATATION +0.85 28.20 1073 pts
2. BEUGNARD Agathe 2004 FRA CHOLET NATATION +0.79 29.07 1014 pts
3. JOHNSTON-TROW Lara 2005 FRA  DAUPHINS CHATELLERAULT +0.83 29.92 957 pts
4. MONTARSOLO Louise 2004 FRA CLUB DAUPHINS COGNAC +0.75 30.05 949 pts
5. MARKOWICZ Keren 2004 FRA  ANGERS NATATION +0.78 30.31 932 pts
6. ROUIBI Pauline 2004 FRA ASAVRILLE NATATION +0.90 30.34 930 pts
7. LEMERCIER Lexanne 2004 FRA CN BEAUPREAU +0.85 30.43 924 pts
8. COIFFARD Angéle 2005 FRA CN BEAUPREAU +0.70 30.64 911 pts
9. DESCHAMPS Louise 2004 FRA  ST-SEBASTIEN NATATION +0.89 30.80 901 pts
10. PIOTET Laurine 2005 FRA  SAUMUR NATATION +0.80 31.30 869 pts
Finale A : 50 Nage Libre Dames - (Jeunes (11-13 ans) : 11 - 13 ans) [J2 : Sa 03/11/2018 - R5]
1. CLAUDIC-TCHA Magllys 2006 FRA  ANGERS NATATION +0.81 28.97 1020 pts
2. DELAIN Céleste 2006 FRA ANGERS NATATION +0.83 30.02 951 pts
3. MOY Louna 2007 FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION +0.86 31.01 887 pts
4. MARTIN Emma 2007 FRA LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION +0.73 31.81 838 pts
5. CHOPLAIN Rose 2006 FRA  ANGERS NATATION +0.76 32.43 800 pts
6. CHAFAUX Louise-Nora 2006 FRA SPN POITIERS +0.89 32.88 774 pts
7. DEGRELLE Henikaja-Francia 2006 FRA  SPN POITIERS +0.89 32.98 768 pts
8. AJLANI Assiya 2006 FRA LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION +0.80 33.33 747 pts
9. FLOREK Maelle 2007 FRA  SPN POITIERS +0.83 33.39 744 pts
10. GRELIER Ambre 2006 FRA  SPN POITIERS +0.83 35.01 653 pts
Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames - (16 ans et + : 16 ans et plus) [J2 : Sa 03/11/2018 - R4]
1. DURAN ORTIZ Selena 2003 ESP  CHOLET NATATION +0.76 27.09 1151 pts
2. DEL'HOMME Laurine 1997 FRA ES MASSY NATATION +0.72 27.30 1136 pts
3. JUMAH Bayan 1994 SYR C VIKINGS DE ROUEN +0.76 27.54 1119 pts
4. LEBRET Delphine 1998 FRA  AS AVRILLE NATATION +0.81 27.80 1101 pts
5. DESBONNES Leha 2002 FRA ES MASSY NATATION +0.76 27.96 1090 pts
6. ALMEIDA Léana 2001 FRA ES MASSY NATATION +0.75 28.00 1087 pts
6. BOUREAU Marine 2000 FRA  AS AVRILLE NATATION +0.75 28.00 1087 pts
8. MOREAU Clémence 1996 FRA  AS AVRILLE NATATION +0.89 28.64 1043 pts
9. BOLUT Pauline 2001 FRA LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION +0.87 28.91 1025 pts
10. SITAUD Léa 2000 FRA AS CARQUEFOU +0.74 28.98 1020 pts
11. CASTEL Margaux 2000 FRA S.M MONTROUGE +0.73 29.24 1002 pts
11. FABRE Morgane 1995 FRA AS CARQUEFOU +0.81 29.24 1002 pts
13. BESSON Camille 2001 FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION +0:81 29.54 982 pts
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14. LEDUC Luna 2003 FRA AS AVRILLE NATATION +0.80 30.02 951 pts
15. POUPARD Romane 2001 FRA CSMELLE +0.78 30.15 942 pts
16. COTTET Constance 1999 FRA  ST-SEBASTIEN NATATION +0.80 30.22 938 pts
17. DOUILLARD Agathe 2003 FRA  ST-SEBASTIEN NATATION +0.69 30.24 937 pts
18. PAQUIS Camille 2002 FRA  CHALLANS NATATION +0.80 30.36 929 pts
19. JACHNA Laura 2003 FRA CLUB DAUPHINS COGNAC +0.83 30.51 919 pts
20. PELLETREAU Amelie 2002 FRA CHOLET NATATION +0.78 30.59 914 pts
21. GIET Marine 2001 FRA CN BEAUPREAU +0.82 3151 856 pts
22. DAUDIN Laura 2001 FRA CN BEAUPREAU +0.81 31.75 841 pts
23. BALLESTEROS Alexandra 1997 FRA  CHALLANS NATATION +0.89 31.77 840 pts
24. COVILLON Romance 2003 FRA SAUMUR NATATION +0.76 31.88 833 pts
25. PEZERON Margot 2003 FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION +0.79 3258 791 pts
26. BRIDON Apolline 2003 FRA CN BEAUPREAU +0.83 32.80 778 pts
27. ROBERT Manon 2003 FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION +0.77 33.68 727 pts
28. FLEURET llona 2002 FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB +0.93 3459 676 pts
29. YVON Leonie 2002 FRA  CLUB NATATION HERBRETAIS +0.75 35.42 632 pts
--- FONTANG Elma 2003 FRA  ST-SEBASTIEN NATATION DNS dec
--- FOURNIER Maelle 2003 FRA AS CARQUEFOU DNS dec
---  SAILLENFEST Typhaine 2001 FRA AS CARQUEFOU DNS dec

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames - (15 ans et -: 11 - 15 ans) [J2 : Sa 03/11/2018 - R4]
1. LESAGE Gersende 2005 FRA LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION +0.81 28.95 1022 pts
2. LEPRON Agathe 2004 FRA CHOLET NATATION +0.85 29.34 996 pts
3. CLAUDIC-TCHA Maéllys 2006 FRA  ANGERS NATATION +0.79 29.56 981 pts
4. JOHNSTON-TROW Lara 2005 FRA DAUPHINS CHATELLERAULT +0.86 29.64 976 pts
5. BEUGNARD Agathe 2004 FRA  CHOLET NATATION +0.79 29.69 972 pts
6. MONTARSOLO Louise 2004 FRA CLUB DAUPHINS COGNAC +0.76 30.06 948 pts
7. COIFFARD Angele 2005 FRA CN BEAUPREAU +0.69 30.25 936 pts
8. DELAIN Céleste 2006 FRA ANGERS NATATION +0.84 30.31 932 pts
9. LEMERCIER Lexanne 2004 FRA CN BEAUPREAU +0.90 30.39 927 pts
10. MARKOWICZ Keren 2004 FRA ANGERS NATATION +0.74 30.47 922 pts
11. MOY Louna 2007 FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION +0.82 30.49 920 pts
12. ROUIBI Pauline 2004 FRA  AS AVRILLE NATATION +0.86 30.75 904 pts
13. DESCHAMPS Louise 2004 FRA  ST-SEBASTIEN NATATION +0.79 31.01 887 pts
14. PIOTET Laurine 2005 FRA SAUMUR NATATION +0.79 31.05 885 pts
15. GIRARD Kyra 2004 FRA  CLUB DAUPHINS COGNAC +0.92 31.14 879 pts
16. SERRUS Lou-Anne 2005 FRA  ST-SEBASTIEN NATATION +0.76 3149 857 pts
17. BOUQUET Alice 2005 FRA AS CARQUEFOU +0.89 31.53 855 pts
18. NAUD Louane 2004 FRA CLUB DAUPHINS COGNAC +0.77 31.67 846 pts
19. FARTHOUAT Claire 2005 FRA LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION +0.82 31.82 837 pts
20. MARTIN Emma 2007 FRA LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION +0.71 32.09 821 pts
21. DUTERTRE Pauline 2004 FRA AS CARQUEFOU +0.80 32.32 807 pts
21. TOURON Axelle 2004 FRA CN BEAUPREAU +0.83 32.32 807 pts
23. CESBRON Eleonore 2004 FRA  CHOLET NATATION +0.76 32.44 800 pts
24. RUTIN Nolwenn 2005 FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION +0.80 32.48 797 pts
25. LATTE Sibyle 2005 FRA  ST-SEBASTIEN NATATION +0.76 3255 793 pts
26. DEGRELLE Henikaja-Francia 2006 FRA SPN POITIERS +0.88 32.82 777 pts
27. CHAFAUX Louise-Nora 2006 FRA  SPN POITIERS +0.88 32.94 770 pts
27. HUET Maiwenn 2005 FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION +0.78 32.94 770 pts
29. AJLANI Assiya 2006 FRA LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION +0.74 33.02 765 pts
30. CHOPLAIN Rose 2006 FRA ANGERS NATATION +0.76 33.15 758 pts
31. FLOREK Maelle 2007 FRA  SPN POITIERS +0.77 33.30 749 pts
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45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
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52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
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61.
62.
63.
64.
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67.
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71.
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75.
76.

GRELIER Ambre
BERTHO Léonie
TITICA Sophie
RAIMBAULT Clémentine
BRIDON Anaélle
BIZET Louise
DELAIN Melissandre
DE OLIVEIRA CARDINAUD Olympe
CHEVRIER Emma
POITRINEAU Ines
ROMAGNE Xanaé
MAUGET Adeline
PIGE Lisa

NADAUD Julie
CRIPPS Amélia
GUILLEUX Perrine
BALMER Emmy
BOISSEAUX Anais
COLLET Lola

BRIN Jade

COOLS Zoe
MOUSSET Juliette
PLEVERT-ORJUBIN Zoé
BEDOUET Florine
DUGAS Loan
ORIZET Clemence
CHATEAU Emma
DROUET Julia
MOINARD Lauréne
CHIRON Pauline
TAUPIN Alice
LUCAS Ombeline
HEINTZ Leonie
MORIS Abbie
GODARD Salomé

EL MASKI Khadija
POIRIER Laurine
MAZOUIN Eléa
GEFFRAY Camille
MARTIN Camille
MASSE OGER Eloha
SENLIS Elisabeth
CHAILLOU Chloe
BEAUNOIR Julia
AUDOUIN Lea
MOREAU Manon

AIT HADDOU Shaima
BALOUKJY Lilly-Jade
FOUQUET Eva

2006
2005
2006
2004
2005
2006
2008
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2004
2006
2008
2006
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2005
2007
2005
2005
2007
2007
2008
2005
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2005
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2004

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

SPN POITIERS

CHALLANS NATATION

ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
CN BEAUPREAU

CN BEAUPREAU

ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
ANGERS NATATION

LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION
CHOLET NATATION

SAUMUR NATATION

VSF LA FERTE-BERNARD

CN BEAUPREAU

CLUB DAUPHINS COGNAC

CN MONTMORILLON

CS MELLE

CHOLET NATATION

ASPTT POITIERS

CHALLANS NATATION

VSF LA FERTE-BERNARD

CHOLET NATATION

CS MELLE

CHOLET NATATION

ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
AS AVRILLE NATATION

CLUB NATATION HERBRETAIS
SAUMUR NATATION

CN BEAUPREAU

CHOLET NATATION

CHALLANS NATATION

CHOLET NATATION

CHOLET NATATION

CHOLET NATATION

CS MELLE

ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
CLUB NATATION HERBRETAIS
CHOLET NATATION

CLUB NATATION HERBRETAIS

CN BEAUPREAU

ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
CHOLET NATATION

CHOLET NATATION

CHOLET NATATION

CHOLET NATATION

CN BEAUPREAU

CHOLET NATATION

CHOLET NATATION

CLUB DAUPHINS COGNAC
CHALLANS NATATION

+0.86
+1.05
+0.92
+0.89
+0.84
+0.86
+0.89
+0.82
+0.81
+0.70
+0.80
+0.89
+0.83
+0.75
+0.71
+0.77
+0.82
+1.05
+0.78
+0.76
+1.07
+0.96

+0.71
+0.88
+0.72
+0.84
+0.75
+0.88
+0.86
+0.77
+0.78
+0.91
+0.94
+1.00
+0.98
+0.93
+0.86
+0.75
+0.79
+0.90
+0.99
+0.89

+0.91
+1.09

33.30 749 pts
33.67 728 pts
33.85 718 pts
34.19 699 pts
34.24 696 pts
34.28 694 pts
34.49 682 pts
34.54 679 pts
34.65 673 pts
34.70 670 pts
34.79 665 pts
34.82 664 pts
34.98 655 pts
35.03 652 pts
35.26 640 pts
35.36 635 pts
35.63 620 pts
35.67 618 pts
35.81 611 pts
36.26 588 pts
36.33 584 pts
36.44 579 pts
36.52 574 pts
36.75 563 pts
36.76 562 pts
36.82 559 pts
37.50 526 pts
37.85 509 pts
37.90 507 pts
38.22 492 pts
38.26 490 pts
38.56 476 pts
38.73 468 pts
39.32 441 pts
39.44 436 pts
39.82 419 pts
41.18 363 pts
41.41 354 pts
42.08 327 pts
42.80 300 pts
42.80 300 pts
42.92 296 pts
44.04 257 pts
46.09 192 pts
49.14 113 pts
50.43 86 pts

DNS dec

DNS dec

DNS dec

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames - (Juniors 1 (14-15 ans) : 14 - 15 ans)

[J2 : Sa 03/11/2018 - R4]

1.
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10e Meeting National du Choletais

CHOLET
du 02 au 03 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m

\
(Q

NATATION

Résultats

natation

CHOolet

(Suite) Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames - (Juniors 1 (14-15 ans) : 14 - 15 ans)

[J2 : Sa 03/11/2018 - R4]

2. LEPRON Agathe 2004 FRA CHOLET NATATION +0.85 29.34 996 pts
3. JOHNSTON-TROW Lara 2005 FRA DAUPHINS CHATELLERAULT +0.86 29.64 976 pts
4. BEUGNARD Agathe 2004 FRA CHOLET NATATION +0.79 29.69 972 pts
5. MONTARSOLO Louise 2004 FRA CLUB DAUPHINS COGNAC +0.76 30.06 948 pts
6. COIFFARD Angele 2005 FRA CN BEAUPREAU +0.69 30.25 936 pts
7. LEMERCIER Lexanne 2004 FRA CN BEAUPREAU +0.90 30.39 927 pts
8. MARKOWICZ Keren 2004 FRA ANGERS NATATION +0.74 30.47 922 pts
9. ROUIBI Pauline 2004 FRA  AS AVRILLE NATATION +0.86 30.75 904 pts
10. DESCHAMPS Louise 2004 FRA  ST-SEBASTIEN NATATION +0.79 31.01 887 pts
11. PIOTET Laurine 2005 FRA  SAUMUR NATATION +0.79 31.05 885 pts
12. GIRARD Kyra 2004 FRA CLUB DAUPHINS COGNAC +0.92 31.14 879 pts
13. SERRUS Lou-Anne 2005 FRA  ST-SEBASTIEN NATATION +0.76 3149 857 pts
14. BOUQUET Alice 2005 FRA AS CARQUEFOU +0.89 31.53 855 pts
15. NAUD Louane 2004 FRA CLUB DAUPHINS COGNAC +0.77 31.67 846 pts
16. FARTHOUAT Claire 2005 FRA LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION +0.82 31.82 837 pts
17. DUTERTRE Pauline 2004 FRA AS CARQUEFOU +0.80 32.32 807 pts
17. TOURON Axelle 2004 FRA CN BEAUPREAU +0.83 32.32 807 pts
19. CESBRON Eleonore 2004 FRA  CHOLET NATATION +0.76 32.44 800 pts
20. RUTIN Nolwenn 2005 FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION +0.80 32.48 797 pts
21. LATTE Sibyle 2005 FRA  ST-SEBASTIEN NATATION +0.76 32,55 793 pts
22. HUET Maiwenn 2005 FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION +0.78 32.94 770 pts
23. BERTHO Léonie 2005 FRA  CHALLANS NATATION +1.05 33.67 728 pts
24. RAIMBAULT Clémentine 2004 FRA CN BEAUPREAU +0.89 34.19 699 pts
25. BRIDON Anaélle 2005 FRA CN BEAUPREAU +0.84 34.24 696 pts
26. POITRINEAU Ines 2005 FRA SAUMUR NATATION +0.70 34.70 670 pts
27. ROMAGNE Xanaé 2005 FRA VSF LA FERTE-BERNARD +0.80 34.79 665 pts
28. MAUGET Adeline 2005 FRA CN BEAUPREAU +0.89 34.82 664 pts
29. PIGE Lisa 2004 FRA CLUB DAUPHINS COGNAC +0.83 34.98 655 pts
30. BOISSEAUX Anais 2005 FRA CHALLANS NATATION +1.05 35.67 618 pts
31. COLLET Lola 2005 FRA VSF LA FERTE-BERNARD +0.78 35.81 611 pts
32. MOUSSET Juliette 2005 FRA CHOLET NATATION +0.96 36.44 579 pts
33. BEDOUET Florine 2005 FRA  AS AVRILLE NATATION +0.71 36.75 563 pts
34. DUGAS Loan 2005 FRA CLUB NATATION HERBRETAIS +0.88 36.76 562 pts
35. MOINARD Laurene 2005 FRA  CHALLANS NATATION +0.88 37.90 507 pts
36. GODARD Salomé 2005 FRA CLUB NATATION HERBRETAIS +1.00 39.44 436 pts
--- FOUQUET Eva 2004 FRA  CHALLANS NATATION DNS dec

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames - (Jeunes (11-13 ans) : 11 - 13 ans) [J2 : Sa 03/11/2018 - R4]
1. CLAUDIC-TCHA Maéllys 2006 FRA  ANGERS NATATION +0.79 29.56 981 pts
2. DELAIN Céleste 2006 FRA  ANGERS NATATION +0.84 30.31 932 pts
3. MOY Louna 2007 FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION +0.82 30.49 920 pts
4. MARTIN Emma 2007 FRA LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION +0.71 32.09 821 pts
5. DEGRELLE Henikaja-Francia 2006 FRA  SPN POITIERS +0.88 32.82 777 pts
6. CHAFAUX Louise-Nora 2006 FRA SPN POITIERS +0.88 32.94 770 pts
7. AJLANI Assiya 2006 FRA LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION +0.74 33.02 765 pts
8. CHOPLAIN Rose 2006 FRA  ANGERS NATATION +0.76 33.15 758 pts
9. FLOREK Maelle 2007 FRA  SPN POITIERS +0.77 33.30 749 pts
9. GRELIER Ambre 2006 FRA SPN POITIERS +0.86 33.30 749 pts
11. TITICA Sophie 2006 FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION  +0.92 33.85 718 pts
12. BIZET Louise 2006 FRA  ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION +0.86 34.28 694 pts
13. DELAIN Melissandre 2008 FRA  ANGERS NATATION +0.89 34.49 682 pts
14. DE OLIVEIRA CARDINAUD Olympe 2006 FRA LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION +0.82 34.54 679 pts
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(Suite) Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames - (Jeunes (11-13 ans) : 11 - 13 ans)

[J2 : Sa 03/11/2018 - R4]
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CHEVRIER Emma
NADAUD Julie
CRIPPS Amélia
GUILLEUX Perrine
BALMER Emmy
BRIN Jade
COOLS Zoe

PLEVERT-ORJUBIN Zoé

ORIZET Clemence
CHATEAU Emma
DROUET Julia
CHIRON Pauline
TAUPIN Alice
LUCAS Ombeline
HEINTZ Leonie
MORIS Abbie

EL MASKI Khadija
POIRIER Laurine
MAZOQOUIN Eléa
GEFFRAY Camille
MARTIN Camille
MASSE OGER Eloha
SENLIS Elisabeth
CHAILLOU Chloe
BEAUNOIR Julia
AUDOUIN Lea
MOREAU Manon
AIT HADDOU Shaima
BALOUKJY Lilly-Jade
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FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

CHOLET NATATION

CN MONTMORILLON

CS MELLE

CHOLET NATATION

ASPTT POITIERS

CHOLET NATATION

CS MELLE

ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
SAUMUR NATATION

CN BEAUPREAU

CHOLET NATATION

CHOLET NATATION

CHOLET NATATION

CHOLET NATATION

CS MELLE

ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
CHOLET NATATION

CLUB NATATION HERBRETAIS

CN BEAUPREAU

ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
ST-NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION
CHOLET NATATION

CHOLET NATATION

CHOLET NATATION

CHOLET NATATION

CN BEAUPREAU

CHOLET NATATION

CHOLET NATATION

CLUB DAUPHINS COGNAC
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+0.81
+0.75
+0.71
+0.77
+0.82
+0.76
+1.07

+0.72
+0.84
+0.75
+0.86
+0.77
+0.78
+0.91
+0.94
+0.98
+0.93
+0.86
+0.75
+0.79
+0.90
+0.99
+0.89

+0.91
+1.09

34.65 673 pts
35.03 652 pts
35.26 640 pts
35.36 635 pts
35.63 620 pts
36.26 588 pts
36.33 584 pts
36.52 574 pts
36.82 559 pts
37.50 526 pts
37.85 509 pts
38.22 492 pts
38.26 490 pts
38.56 476 pts
38.73 468 pts
39.32 441 pts
39.82 419 pts
41.18 363 pts
41.41 354 pts
42.08 327 pts
42.80 300 pts
42.80 300 pts
42.92 296 pts
44.04 257 pts
46.09 192 pts
49.14 113 pts
50.43 86 pts
DNS dec
DNS dec
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